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Categories of Shareholders
As of June 30, 2023

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders Shares Held Percentage

Share holders holding 10% or more Shares Held Percentage

Government of Pakistan

EMPLOYEES OLD AGE BENEFITS INSTITUTION

Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and minor children

EHTESHAM MAQBOOL ELAHI

HABIB ELAHI

SHARIQ MAQBOOL

NAEEM ALI MOHAMMAD MUNSHI

NAJMUL HASSAN

MAQBOOL ELAHI SHAIKH

SHABBIR HAMZA KHANDWALA

HAFSA ABBASY

FAHAD MUNSHI

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

NIT & ICP

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial

Financial Institutions.

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

General Public

   a. Local

   b. Foreign

OTHERS

       Totals

1

3

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

-   

 -   

1

-

1

1175

23

14

1229

 4,666,000 

 

9,845,404 

 9,163,462 

 9,163,375 

 9,103,783 

 133,900 

 89,212 

 500 

 500 

 500 

 -   

 -   

 6,500 

 -   

 1,000,671 

 15,282,915 

 323,052 

 521,376 

 59,301,150 

 7.87 

 16.60 

 15.45 

 15.45 

 15.35 

 0.23 

 0.15 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 -   

 -   

 0.01 

 -   

 1.69 

 25.77 

 0.54 

 0.88 

 100.00 

EHTESHAM MAQBOOL ELAHI

HABIB ELAHI

SHARIQ MAQBOOL

NAEEM ALI MOHAMMAD MUNSHI

 9,845,404 

 9,163,462 

 9,163,375 

 9,103,783 

 16.60 

 15.45 

 15.45 

 15.35 
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