Categories of Shareholders

As of June 30, 2023

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Government of Pakistan	1	4,666,000	7.87
EMPLOYEES OLD AGE BENEFITS INSTITUTION			
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and minor children			
EHTESHAM MAQBOOL ELAHI	3	9,845,404	16.60
HABIB ELAHI	2	9,163,462	15.45
SHARIQ MAQBOOL	3	9,163,375	15.45
NAEEM ALI MOHAMMAD MUNSHI	1	9,103,783	15.35
NAJMUL HASSAN	1	133,900	0.23
MAQBOOL ELAHI SHAIKH	1	89,212	0.15
SHABBIR HAMZA KHANDWALA	1	500	0.00
HAFSA ABBASY	1	500	0.00
FAHAD MUNSHI	1	500	0.00
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	-	-	-
NIT & ICP	-	-	-
Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial			
Financial Institutions.	1	6,500	0.01
Insurance Companies	-	-	-
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	1	1,000,671	1.69
General Public			
a. Local	1175	15,282,915	25.77
b. Foreign	23	323,052	0.54
OTHERS	14	521,376	0.88
Totals	1229	59,301,150	100.00

Share holders holding 10% or more	Shares Held	Percentage
EHTESHAM MAQBOOL ELAHI	9,845,404	16.60
HABIB ELAHI	9,163,462	15.45
SHARIQ MAQBOOL	9,163,375	15.45
NAEEM ALI MOHAMMAD MUNSHI	9,103,783	15.35